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Механизм трансформации:

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

КЁЛЬН
прямой диван

цена от

руб.

аккордеон

руб.

цена образца

Габаритные размеры Д х Г х В, см

Габаритные размеры (разложенный)� 
Д х Г х В, см

Спальное место Ш х Д, см

Матрас Суперкомфорт/Комфорт, см

Большие нагрузки

Металлокаркас

Матрас НПБ 
или ППУ

Съемный чехол

Система 
антискрип

Широкий 
размерный ряд

115–215 х 114 х 92

� 
115–215 х 217 х 65

84/124/144/159/184 х 207

12

65
092

0

44
0

1150 / 1550 /  1750 / 1900 / 2150

160–
240 кг
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